
Merritt Bench Elementary November Hot Lunch Order Form                   Parents please keep this portion for your records 

Please Have This Form Back by Friday October 27 Thank You! * Please Note that if your child is absent the day a lunch was purchased the lunch will be donated to a child in 
need 

  
Date Menu Item Price Please Check 

Mark ˅ ˅ ˅ ˅ ˅ 
Date 

 
Parent Portion 

                   

Wed Nov 1 Chicken Quesadillas with Fresh Fruit & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

$4.00  Wed Nov 1 Chicken Quesadillas with Fresh Fruit & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

Thurs Nov 2 Spaghetti & Meatballs with Caesar Salad & Garlic 
Toast 

$4.00  Thurs Nov 2 Spaghetti & Meatballs with Caesar Salad & Garlic 
Toast 

Frid Nov 3 Chicken Nuggets with Veggies & Homemade 
Monster Cookie 

$4.00  Frid Nov 3 Chicken Nuggets with Veggies & Homemade 
Monster Cookie 

Tues Nov 7 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken Noodle Soup $4.00  Tues Nov 7 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken Noodle Soup 

Wed Nov 8 Turkey Ranch Wraps with Veggies & Fresh Fruit $4.00  Wed Nov 8 Turkey Ranch Wraps with Veggies & Fresh Fruit 

Thurs Nov 9 Homemade ‘Lunchables’ Lunch with Crackers, 
Meat, Cheese & Frozen Yogurt 

$4.00 
 

 Thurs Nov 9 Homemade ‘Lunchables’ Lunch with Crackers, Meat, 
Cheese & Frozen Yogurt 

Frid Nov 10 Meatball Sub with Veggies and Homemade Brownie $4.00  Frid Nov 10 Meatball Sub with Veggies and Homemade Brownie 

Tues Nov 14 Soup & Bun Day – Potato Bacon $4.00  Tues Nov 14 Soup & Bun Day – Potato Bacon 

Wed Nov 15 Waffle Sticks with Syrup, Berries and Yogurt Tube $4.00  Wed Nov 15 Waffle Sticks with Syrup, Berries and Yogurt Tube 

Thurs Nov 16 Ham & Cheese Pinwheels with Cucumbers & 
Apples 

$4.00  Thurs Nov 16 Ham & Cheese Pinwheels with Cucumbers & Apples 

Frid Nov 17 Pizza Bagels, Veggies Sticks & Homemade Cookie $4.00  Frid Nov 17 Pizza Bagels, Veggies Sticks & Homemade Cookie 

Tues Nov 21 Soup & Bun Day – Hamburger Macaroni $4.00 
 

 Tues Nov 21 Soup & Bun Day – Hamburger Macaroni 

Wed Nov 22 Chicken Burgers with Veggies & Fresh Fruit $4.00  Wed Nov 22 Chicken Burgers with Veggies & Fresh Fruit 

Thurs Nov 23 Grilled Cheese Sandwiches with Fresh Fruit & 
Frozen Yogurt Tube 

$4.00 
 

 Thurs Nov 23 Grilled Cheese Sandwiches with Fresh Fruit & Frozen 
Yogurt Tube 

Frid Nov 24 Perogies & Sausage with Homemade Cupcake $4.00 
 

 Frid Nov 24 Perogies & Sausage with Homemade Cupcake 

Tues Nov 28 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken & Rice $4.00  Tues Nov 28 Soup & Bun Day – Chicken & Rice 

Wed Nov 29 Homemade Pizza Pockets with Veggies & Fresh 
Fruit 

$4.00  Wed Nov 29 Homemade Pizza Pockets with Veggies & Fresh Fruit 

Thurs Nov 30 Chicken Caesar Wraps with Apple Slices & Yogurt 
Tube 

$4.00  Thurs Nov 30 Chicken Caesar Wraps with Apple Slices & Yogurt 
Tube 

TOTAL 
 

 

E-Transfer: Mbschool@365.sd58.bc.ca 
TOTAL $ 72.00 

 
   



 

 Student Name        Teacher Name     Parent Signature 
   

E-Transfer $ Cash $  Cheque $ 

 


